
UNINA99109675233033211. Record Nr.

Titolo Regional Economic Outlook, October 2005, Sub-Saharan Africa,
Supplement

Pubbl/distr/stampa Washington, D.C. : , : International Monetary Fund, , 2005

ISBN 9786613846556
9781462348190
146234819X
9781452740249
1452740240
9781283534109
128353410X
9781451954296
1451954298

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (57 p.)

Collana Regional Economic Outlook

Disciplina 330.967

Soggetti Agricultural commodities
Agriculture: General
Commodities
Deflation
Energy: Demand and Supply
Energy: General
Exports and Imports
Exports
Farm produce
Inflation
International economics
International trade
Investment & securities
Investments: Commodities
Investments: Energy
Macroeconomics
Oil prices
Oil
Petroleum industry and trade
Price Level
Prices
Trade: General

Edizione [1st ed.]



Africa, Sub-Saharan Economic conditions
Africa, Sub-Saharan Economic conditions Statistics
Nigeria

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali "October 2005."
Issues for 2006- cataloged as a serial in LC.

Nota di bibliografia

Nota di contenuto

Includes bibliographical references (p. 48).

Sommario/riassunto

Overview -- Developments in 2005 -- Prospects for 2006 -- Appendix
-- Statistical appendix.
This paper presents the economic outlook for Sub-Saharan Africa for
2005. Against a background of an easing of demand for imports in
advanced countries, average real GDP growth is expected to decline
slightly in 2005 from its strong performance in 2004. The slowdown in
2005, however, is attributable primarily to lower growth in most of the
oil-producing countries following the exceptional increases in oil
production capacity established during 2003 and 2004, especially in
Nigeria. Non-oil-producing countries are expecting average growth of
about 4.5 percent, similar to that observed in 2004.

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


