

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910967523303321
Titolo	Regional Economic Outlook, October 2005, Sub-Saharan Africa, Supplement
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Washington, D.C. : , : International Monetary Fund, , 2005
ISBN	9786613846556 9781462348190 146234819X 9781452740249 1452740240 9781283534109 128353410X 9781451954296 1451954298
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (57 p.)
Collana	Regional Economic Outlook
Disciplina	330.967
Soggetti	Agricultural commodities Agriculture: General Commodities Deflation Energy: Demand and Supply Energy: General Exports and Imports Exports Farm produce Inflation International economics International trade Investment & securities Investments: Commodities Investments: Energy Macroeconomics Oil prices Oil Petroleum industry and trade Price Level Prices Trade: General

Africa, Sub-Saharan Economic conditions  
Africa, Sub-Saharan Economic conditions Statistics  
Nigeria

Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	"October 2005." Issues for 2006- cataloged as a serial in LC.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references (p. 48).
Nota di contenuto	Overview -- Developments in 2005 -- Prospects for 2006 -- Appendix -- Statistical appendix.
Sommario/riassunto	This paper presents the economic outlook for Sub-Saharan Africa for 2005. Against a background of an easing of demand for imports in advanced countries, average real GDP growth is expected to decline slightly in 2005 from its strong performance in 2004. The slowdown in 2005, however, is attributable primarily to lower growth in most of the oil-producing countries following the exceptional increases in oil production capacity established during 2003 and 2004, especially in Nigeria. Non-oil-producing countries are expecting average growth of about 4.5 percent, similar to that observed in 2004.